



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

WP(C) No.17543 of 2026

Parvati Ghanashyam Rice Mills, Pvt. Petitioners
Ltd., Kendrapara & another

Mr. P.K. Rath, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.K. Satapathy, Adv.

-Versus-

Bank of India Trisulia, Cuttack & Opp. Parties
others

Mr. S.R. Mishra, Adv. for OP.2

CORAM:

JUSTICE KRISHNA S. DIXIT
JUSTICE CHITTARANJAN DASH

Order No.
03.

ORDER
22.06.2026

Call this matter after two weeks, as prayed for.

Interim order passed earlier shall continue till next date of listing.

(Krishna S. Dixit)
Judge

(Chittaranjan Dash)
Judge

Prasant